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2023 IL LC Age Group Championships - 7/20/2023 to 7/23/2023

Hosted by Academy Bullets Swim Club & Rise Aquatics, Sanction #: ILL23-0707

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay

CHMP2:30.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL4 2:17.11

Luzi, Alexandra 10 Xu, Emily 10

Nisar, Zayna 10 Hickey, Avery 10

32.45 35.60 33.4335.63

BCWAC-IL15 2:25.79

Scott, Zoe 10 Chou, Silu 10

Subhedar, Riddhi 10 Ekdahl, Ellery 10

36.85 37.64 35.4735.83

 
#2  Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay

CHMP2:35.59

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL6 2:18.71

Robinson, Reid 10 Tikhomirov, Matthew 10

Sun, Caden 10 Rattler, Dylan 10

34.45 35.65 33.6534.96

BCWAC-IL14 2:28.40

Chen, Ethan 10 Wroble, Eli 9

Sun, Cullen 10 Cahill, Patrick 9

36.66 38.17 36.1037.47

 
#3  Girls 10&U 200 Meter IM

CHMP3:13.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alexandra4 3:00.30

36.74 46.70 41.4955.37

CWAC-IL 10Hickey, Avery20 3:12.70

43.71 51.69 41.0256.28

 
#4  Boys 10&U 200 Meter IM

CHMP3:15.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Sun, Caden20 3:13.60

46.59 48.09 41.7757.15

 
#5  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

CHMP1:20.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alexandra2 1:12.03

34.54 37.49

CWAC-IL 10Hickey, Avery24 1:18.66

37.77 40.89

 
#6  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

CHMP1:19.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid22 1:17.23

38.00 39.23

CWAC-IL 10Rattler, Dylan26 1:17.61

37.21 40.40

 
#7  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

CHMP47.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Xu, Emily12 46.27

 
#8  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

CHMP48.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Ethan8 45.59

CWAC-IL 10Rattler, Dylan18 50.59

 
#9  Girls 13-14 800 Meter Free

CHMP9:58.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy3 9:25.49

31.77 35.34 35.9835.57

35.92 35.79 36.13 36.22

35.37 36.49 35.64 36.52

35.58 36.45 32.78 33.94

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa4 9:27.62

32.48 35.81 35.5635.66

36.23 35.87 36.18 36.37

35.92 35.75 36.45 36.47

35.14 35.32 34.39 34.02

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse14 9:47.81

32.79 35.93 35.8835.75

35.67 36.32 36.63 36.77

37.22 37.80 38.12 37.66

38.02 38.75 38.25 36.25

 
#10  Boys 13-14 800 Meter Free

CHMP9:48.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charles9 9:18.58

30.73 33.68 34.5734.50

35.31 35.48 36.13 35.45

36.03 35.59 36.31 35.49

35.57 35.18 35.06 33.50

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander14 9:25.45

31.09 35.22 35.8535.91

35.91 35.74 36.10 36.41

35.11 36.73 35.66 36.89

36.32 35.07 34.57 32.87

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln24 9:51.62

32.65 36.20 36.7036.45

36.66 37.08 37.64 37.86

37.77 37.81 38.30 38.01

38.33 37.65 37.66 34.85

 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

CHMP1:07.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Adelaide7 1:04.43

30.67 33.76

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle8 1:04.48

30.31 34.17

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy9 1:04.73

30.39 34.34

 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

CHMP1:07.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle3 1:03.34

30.01 33.33

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Adelaide7 1:04.48

31.39 33.09

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy9 1:04.73

31.03 33.70

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila19 1:06.31

31.51 34.80

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney22 1:06.53

31.41 35.12

 
#12  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

CHMP1:07.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion15 1:05.62

31.02 34.60

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant16 1:06.41

31.32 35.09

 
#12  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

CHMP1:07.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion12 1:05.15

30.55 34.60

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant18 1:06.00

31.07 34.93

CWAC-IL 12Guo, Daniel25 1:06.74

31.82 34.92

 
#13  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

CHMP1:03.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin8 1:00.09

28.89 31.20

B - Final

CWAC-IL 14Brockmann, Alexia18 1:02.07

29.97 32.10

 
#13  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

CHMP1:03.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin7 59.78

28.41 31.37

CWAC-IL 14Brockmann, Alexia17 1:01.12

29.14 31.98

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse22 1:01.62

29.45 32.17
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2023 IL LC Age Group Championships - 7/20/2023 to 7/23/2023
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#13  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 14Wood, Claire24 1:01.70

29.39 32.31

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa25 1:01.77

29.71 32.06

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy29 1:01.86

29.50 32.36

 
#14  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

CHMP59.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Daniel15 58.26

27.77 30.49

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan16 58.54

28.29 30.25

 
#14  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

CHMP59.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Daniel13 58.01

27.48 30.53

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan17 58.43

28.11 30.32

 
#15  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

CHMP36.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle1 32.26

B - Final

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila10 34.29

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy11 34.43

 
#15  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

CHMP36.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle1 32.88

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy10 34.41

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila13 34.91

 
#16  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

CHMP36.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax15 34.18

 
#16  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

CHMP36.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax17 34.71

CWAC-IL 12Page, William26 35.32

CWAC-IL 12Merrick, Archer42 36.54

 
#17  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

CHMP2:39.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana5 2:28.59

33.32 37.52 39.6938.06

 
#17  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

CHMP2:39.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana4 2:29.05

33.60 38.64 39.1937.62

 
#18  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

CHMP2:34.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander6 2:21.77

30.90 36.18 37.6437.05

 
#18  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

CHMP2:34.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander9 2:23.46

31.40 35.93 38.5337.60

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charles19 2:28.87

31.29 35.85 42.3939.34

 
#19  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

CHMP1:30.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya8 1:25.16

40.01 45.15

 
#19  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

CHMP1:30.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya8 1:24.72

39.46 45.26

 
#21  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

CHMP1:12.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin7 1:07.97

32.92 35.05

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana12 1:09.64

33.85 35.79

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope17 1:10.57

34.11 36.46

 
#21  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

CHMP1:12.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin8 1:07.86

32.42 35.44

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana16 1:09.98

34.06 35.92

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope18 1:10.16

33.77 36.39

CWAC-IL 14Brockmann, Alexia25 1:11.23

34.21 37.02

 
#23  Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

CHMP5:12.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Adelaide11 5:03.65

33.62 37.70 39.0538.30

39.72 39.46 39.09 36.71

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila13 5:04.34

34.70 37.66 38.7339.56

38.87 38.97 38.96 36.89

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya15 5:06.47

34.37 38.17 39.4639.73

39.83 39.19 39.26 36.46

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila16 5:08.52

34.20 38.61 39.8839.23

39.63 39.66 39.65 37.66

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Samantha17 5:08.70

34.19 39.30 39.9139.23

38.72 40.05 39.21 38.09

 
#24  Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

CHMP5:15.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion13 5:00.41

32.88 37.68 38.7238.04

39.16 39.13 38.49 36.31

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant23 5:11.74

33.36 38.05 39.0140.00

41.05 40.17 41.34 38.76

 
#26  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

CHMP2:51.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew15 2:44.54

36.99 41.42 41.9544.18

 
#26  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

CHMP2:51.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew17 2:45.20

34.39 41.38 44.8944.54
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#26  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast)

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander20 2:46.60

36.80 41.67 43.9044.23

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan--- DQ

Alternating Kick

37.43 44.04 48.0848.43

 
#27  Girls 13-14 800 Meter Free Relay

CHMP9:34.19

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL1 8:46.40

Kaminski, Feagin 13 Cheng, Joy 13

Wood, Claire 14 Arroyo, Mariposa 14

29.12 1:02.07 2:09.961:35.77

29.59 1:03.09 1:38.36 2:12.44

29.74 1:02.85 1:37.43 2:12.48

29.97 1:03.71 1:38.66 2:11.52

BCWAC-IL8 9:07.37

Massimino, Chayse 14 Mingmuang, Briana 13

Fitzgerald, Kinsley 13 Brockmann, Alexia 14

30.89 1:04.63 2:13.381:39.26

31.36 1:07.22 1:43.18 2:18.67

31.62 1:07.60 1:44.37 2:19.23

30.46 1:05.03 1:40.91 2:16.09

 
#29  Girls 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

CHMP2:50.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL7 2:38.64

Luzi, Alexandra 10 Xu, Emily 10

Subhedar, Riddhi 10 Hickey, Avery 10

37.12 46.09 34.5940.84

BCWAC-IL14 2:48.32

Chou, Silu 10 Chenzhen, Ella 10

Ekdahl, Ellery 10 Nisar, Zayna 10

46.89 45.92 35.7839.73

 
#30  Boys 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

CHMP2:57.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL7 2:39.18

Rattler, Dylan 10 Chen, Ethan 10

Tikhomirov, Matthew 10 Robinson, Reid 10

42.63 45.41 33.6937.45

BCWAC-IL14 2:47.89

Sun, Caden 10 Cahill, Patrick 9

Wroble, Eli 9 Popov, Alexander 10

41.62 49.05 36.1141.11

 
#31  Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free

CHMP2:56.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Hickey, Avery10 2:42.57

37.76 42.41 40.1942.21

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna25 2:53.47

39.02 43.63 44.6446.18

 
#32  Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free

CHMP2:51.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Rattler, Dylan12 2:44.34

36.87 2:07.47

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid13 2:44.37

37.41 43.09 39.8144.06

CWAC-IL 10Tikhomirov, Matthew22 2:51.07

39.65 42.85 43.5745.00

 
#33  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back

CHMP1:32.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alexandra7 1:24.34

40.82 43.52

CWAC-IL 10Xu, Emily31 1:30.99

44.60 46.39

 
#35  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

CHMP40.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alexandra4 35.43

 
#36  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

CHMP40.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Tikhomirov, Matthew14 37.35

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid24 40.03

 
#37  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast

CHMP1:44.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Xu, Emily14 1:42.39

48.02 54.37

CWAC-IL 10Hickey, Avery18 1:43.04

48.84 54.20

 
#38  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast

CHMP1:44.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Ethan11 1:41.95

48.53 53.42

CWAC-IL 10Sun, Caden12 1:43.23

48.20 55.03

 
#39  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

CHMP41.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya8 39.52

 
#39  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

CHMP41.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya7 39.00

 
#40  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

CHMP41.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Drake32 40.49

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion39 41.26

 
#41  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

CHMP1:22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy8 1:17.21

36.14 41.07

 
#41  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

CHMP1:22.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy6 1:16.40

35.32 41.08

CWAC-IL 14Brockmann, Alexia28 1:21.90

38.03 43.87

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa33 1:22.71

38.12 44.59

 
#42  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

CHMP1:18.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew15 1:13.81

34.13 39.68

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan17 1:14.11

33.65 40.46

 
#42  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

CHMP1:18.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew14 1:13.65

34.10 39.55

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan18 1:14.82

34.33 40.49

 
#43  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

CHMP2:27.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Adelaide5 2:21.10

31.76 35.48 36.2137.65

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy7 2:21.88

32.16 35.97 36.6637.09

B - Final

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila14 2:24.12

33.03 37.38 35.6238.09
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Results
 
#43  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

CHMP2:27.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Adelaide5 2:22.05

32.68 36.26 35.3837.73

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy9 2:23.18

33.05 36.27 36.2137.65

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila13 2:24.57

33.02 37.03 35.9738.55

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila20 2:26.20

33.99 37.71 36.6437.86

 
#44  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

CHMP2:28.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Guo, Daniel17 2:24.09

32.61 36.52 37.3437.62

 
#44  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

CHMP2:28.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Guo, Daniel17 2:24.17

32.60 36.48 37.0638.03

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion31 2:28.66

32.44 37.55 39.3339.34

 
#45  Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

CHMP4:52.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin1 4:30.38

29.81 33.36 34.7534.43

34.83 34.87 34.38 33.95

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy8 4:38.17

31.14 35.01 35.5435.95

35.88 36.08 34.96 33.61

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa9 4:39.46

32.12 34.67 35.4535.55

36.23 35.82 36.12 33.50

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse15 4:42.54

31.60 34.30 36.0635.38

36.80 37.15 36.83 34.42

CWAC-IL 14Wood, Claire16 4:42.66

31.21 34.58 36.4935.52

35.89 36.57 36.13 36.27

 
#46  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

CHMP4:40.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander13 4:31.67

29.50 33.53 35.0033.97

34.68 35.12 34.81 35.06

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charles14 4:32.33

31.36 34.07 34.9533.97

35.09 35.11 34.67 33.11

 
#47  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

CHMP1:18.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle6 1:12.58

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy10 1:13.30

35.93 37.37

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila13 1:15.41

36.23 39.18

 
#47  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

CHMP1:18.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle4 1:12.40

34.36 38.04

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila12 1:14.80

35.76 39.04

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy14 1:14.86

36.41 38.45

 
#48  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

CHMP1:18.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax16 1:14.77

37.07 37.70

 
#48  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

CHMP1:18.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax14 1:15.11

35.96 39.15

CWAC-IL 12Page, William19 1:15.82

37.04 38.78

 
#49  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

CHMP2:35.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana19 2:34.16

35.82 39.26 38.3840.70

 
#50  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

CHMP2:29.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander17 2:28.60

34.35 38.09 38.1837.98

 
#50  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

CHMP2:29.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander18 2:25.59

33.55 36.40 37.5038.14

 
#51  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly

CHMP2:55.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney5 2:44.21

35.36 42.66 41.9944.20

B - Final

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila11 2:49.15

36.09 42.49 45.4645.11

 
#51  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly

CHMP2:55.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney8 2:47.38

36.26 42.85 43.4644.81

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila12 2:53.11

36.81 44.56 45.2446.50

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Adelaide--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#52  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly

CHMP3:03.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant3 2:38.20

33.76 39.58 42.4842.38

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian15 2:56.29

35.06 42.29 51.2447.70

 
#52  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly

CHMP3:03.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant4 2:41.05

32.73 40.00 44.7343.59

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian17 3:00.14

34.41 43.49 53.0749.17
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#54  Boys 13-14 800 Meter Free Relay

CHMP9:23.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL4 8:32.27

Scott, Daniel 13 Cali, Charles 14

Goncharko, Ivan 14 Ivascu, Alexander 14

28.72 1:00.71 2:07.511:34.24

29.08 1:01.52 1:34.90 2:08.43

28.42 1:00.79 1:34.59 2:08.96

28.46 1:01.45 1:35.04 2:07.37

BCWAC-IL15 8:58.42

Boeke, Ashton 13 Arreola, Andrew 13

Routier, Lincoln 14 Merrick, Gamble 14

29.76 1:04.07 2:13.471:39.43

29.44 1:02.73 1:37.37 2:11.88

29.95 1:03.99 1:40.42 2:16.10

30.36 1:05.35 1:41.64 2:16.97

 
#55  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly

CHMP1:35.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alexandra1 1:18.45

35.96 42.49

 
#56  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Fly

CHMP1:37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid10 1:28.09

40.12 47.97

CWAC-IL 10Tikhomirov, Matthew15 1:33.13

39.17 53.96

 
#57  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

CHMP35.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alexandra5 32.41

CWAC-IL 10Hickey, Avery23 35.32

 
#58  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

CHMP35.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid11 33.61

CWAC-IL 10Rattler, Dylan18 34.18

 
#59  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

CHMP42.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alexandra8 39.34

CWAC-IL 10Xu, Emily29 42.05

 
#60  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

CHMP42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Sun, Caden23 40.60

CWAC-IL 10Rattler, Dylan45 45.37

 
#61  Girls 10&U 400 Meter Free

CHMP6:05.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Hickey, Avery6 5:33.60

37.49 41.81 42.6443.25

43.31 42.45 42.85 39.80

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna13 5:49.60

38.38 43.02 44.9343.48

44.41 46.21 45.06 44.11

 
#62  Boys 10&U 400 Meter Free

CHMP5:59.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Tikhomirov, Matthew12 5:48.30

37.93 42.71 44.8344.52

45.36 45.19 44.94 42.82

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid13 5:48.57

38.10 44.16 44.8145.32

46.55 45.35 44.11 40.17

CWAC-IL 10Rattler, Dylan14 5:49.15

39.05 44.80 45.0544.51

45.05 40.10

 
#63  Girls 11-12 800 Meter Free

CHMP11:26.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila8 10:20.89

34.85 38.27 39.2538.93

39.22 39.11 38.73 40.14

39.45 39.62 39.29 40.44

37.92 40.30 37.57 37.80

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Adelaide15 10:37.03

33.82 38.44 40.0839.12

39.64 40.70 40.65 41.53

40.76 41.62 40.91 40.80

41.07 41.18 38.74 37.97

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya17 10:38.82

41.0541.35

41.81 40.81 41.37 39.90

40.85 39.32 40.52 40.11

41.00 38.55 37.56 38.40

 
#64  Boys 11-12 800 Meter Free

CHMP11:18.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion7 10:15.79

32.46 36.80 38.3637.45

38.87 39.15 39.20 39.58

39.81 39.09 40.24 39.62

39.82 39.29 39.09 36.96

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant20 10:47.61

36.47 40.68 41.7040.25

39.34 41.41 42.42 41.00

40.26 40.31

41.43 38.70 40.24 40.13

CWAC-IL 12Merrick, Archer26 11:07.27

35.44 40.44 41.7641.50

40.97 41.85 41.15 42.82

41.71 43.03 42.67 44.04

42.50 43.10 41.86 42.43

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#65  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

CHMP2:18.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin3 2:09.72

29.03 32.87 33.8833.94

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy16 2:13.69

30.19 34.62 34.3134.57

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa17 2:13.74

31.83 33.79 33.2534.87

 
#65  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

CHMP2:18.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin3 2:09.93

29.10 32.93 33.7934.11

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy16 2:14.08

30.19 34.28 34.8234.79

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa17 2:14.10

30.39 33.75 34.5535.41

CWAC-IL 14Wood, Claire20 2:14.40

30.31 34.04 35.2034.85

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse25 2:16.25

31.09 33.95 35.5135.70

 
#66  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

CHMP2:11.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charles13 2:07.75

29.18 31.95 33.6532.97

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan17 2:09.31

29.31 32.32 33.4334.25

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Daniel18 2:13.14

29.86 33.35 34.8735.06

 
#66  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

CHMP2:11.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charles14 2:07.06

29.85 32.01 31.9533.25

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Daniel15 2:08.15

28.32 32.51 33.6933.63

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan18 2:10.24

29.36 33.05 33.8833.95
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2023 IL LC Age Group Championships - 7/20/2023 to 7/23/2023

Hosted by Academy Bullets Swim Club & Rise Aquatics, Sanction #: ILL23-0707

Results
 
#67  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

CHMP3:14.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya14 3:09.33

42.52 49.39 47.5649.86

 
#67  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

CHMP3:14.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya16 3:11.26

41.83 48.51 50.0850.84

 
#69  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

CHMP1:10.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin7 1:06.61

31.18 35.43

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana10 1:06.03

30.57 35.46

CWAC-IL 14Brockmann, Alexia17 1:07.36

30.86 36.50

 
#69  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

CHMP1:10.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin4 1:06.32

30.90 35.42

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana15 1:07.84

31.17 36.67

CWAC-IL 14Brockmann, Alexia17 1:08.13

31.16 36.97

CWAC-IL 14Wood, Claire25 1:09.26

31.38 37.88

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse34 1:11.21

32.69 38.52

 
#70  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

CHMP1:06.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Daniel13 1:03.66

29.24 34.42

 
#70  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

CHMP1:06.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Daniel15 1:04.32

30.01 34.31

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charles21 1:04.93

29.99 34.94

 
#71  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

CHMP33.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle3 31.10

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney7 31.90

 
#71  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

CHMP33.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle1 31.22

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney9 32.31

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila25 33.75

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy--- DQ

False start

 
#72  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

CHMP33.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant7 30.80

 
#72  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

CHMP33.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant7 31.17

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian21 32.62

 
#73  Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM

CHMP5:33.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana5 5:16.64

33.07 37.54 40.9642.51

47.17 46.00 35.94 33.45

 
#74  Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM

CHMP5:19.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander9 5:03.40

31.41 38.23 38.9038.44

42.87 44.80 35.29 33.46

 
#75  Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

CHMP2:49.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney10 2:42.63

33.75 43.71 36.0849.09

 
#75  Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

CHMP2:49.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney12 2:46.37

35.76 43.06 36.1151.44

 
#76  Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

CHMP2:49.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion17 2:44.18

34.69 42.91 37.2649.32

 
#76  Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

CHMP2:49.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion18 2:44.78

34.92 43.10 37.4149.35

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#77  Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free Relay

CHMP4:22.19

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL6 4:05.29

Kaminski, Feagin 13 Brockmann, Alexia 14

Massimino, Chayse 14 Arroyo, Mariposa 14

29.00 1:01.39 1:01.2028.92

29.03 1:01.28 28.95 1:01.42

BCWAC-IL7 4:09.77

Wood, Claire 14 Cheng, Joy 13

Mingmuang, Briana 13 Fitzgerald, Kinsley 13

29.43 1:01.48 1:03.4429.10

29.73 1:03.00 29.48 1:01.85

 
#78  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free Relay

CHMP4:13.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL7 3:56.26

Boeke, Ashton 13 Scott, Daniel 13

Cali, Charles 14 Goncharko, Ivan 14

28.38 59.52 59.2227.73

28.63 59.64 26.88 57.88

BCWAC-IL21 4:08.89

Ivascu, Alexander 14 Merrick, Gamble 14

Routier, Lincoln 14 Arreola, Andrew 13

29.36 1:01.53 1:02.7130.04

29.83 1:02.85 29.26 1:01.80

 
#79  Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free Relay

CHMP4:40.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL2 4:18.13

Fitzgerald, Kennedy 12 Schrimpf, Adelaide 12

Mulcrone, Delaney 12 Kamara, Abrielle 12

30.62 1:04.85 1:03.8930.56

31.15 1:05.47 30.16 1:03.92
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2023 IL LC Age Group Championships - 7/20/2023 to 7/23/2023

Hosted by Academy Bullets Swim Club & Rise Aquatics, Sanction #: ILL23-0707

Results
(#79  Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free Relay)

BCWAC-IL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Chow, Mila 11 Patkar, Ananya 12

Sonnleitner, Isha 11 De Llano, Camila 11

30.95 1:05.62 1:07.8731.80

33.11 1:12.50 32.64 1:07.99

 
#80  Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free Relay

CHMP4:45.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL5 4:22.32

Guo, Daniel 12 Banini, Cristian 12

Brown, Tavion 12 Robinson, Grant 12

31.67 1:06.00 1:06.2030.88

30.39 1:04.73 31.27 1:05.39

BCWAC-IL17 4:37.98

Wroble, Jax 12 Page, William 12

Hayes, Jackson 12 Merrick, Archer 12

32.97 1:09.22 1:09.2231.41

31.91 1:10.48 32.16 1:09.06

 
#81  Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Free

CHMP19:01.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa8 18:22.79

33.69 35.82 36.7537.06

37.26 36.55 37.09 36.89

37.34 36.93 36.61 36.68

36.78 37.12 36.93 37.35

37.31 36.74 37.44 37.29

37.25 36.76 37.03 37.21

37.24 37.34 36.89 37.02

36.00 34.42

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy11 18:38.79

33.05 37.07 36.9036.66

36.48 37.25 37.30 37.88

37.15 38.40 37.40 38.07

37.60 38.02 37.79 37.95

37.55 38.10 37.15 38.55

37.09 38.14 37.65 37.79

37.02 37.33 37.26 38.01

36.37 35.81

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse20 19:16.23

32.84 36.44 37.9036.99

37.46 37.88 37.88 38.19

37.97 38.46 38.13 38.40

38.53 38.90 38.09 39.03

38.83 39.73 39.73 39.86

39.11 40.12 39.60 40.38

39.90 40.03 39.78 39.00

39.12 37.95

 
#82  Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Free

CHMP18:45.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charles5 17:39.13

31.71 34.74 36.5533.71

35.41 34.80 35.36 34.70

34.13 36.68 35.66 34.96

35.64 34.88 33.89 37.34

35.60 35.42 35.77 35.32

35.92 35.59 36.07 35.89

36.49 35.72 35.71 35.29

35.80 34.38

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander9 17:54.68

31.52 35.20 35.6634.54

34.73 35.98 35.84 35.88

35.71 36.20 36.28 35.97

36.20 35.69 35.58 35.45

36.70 35.66 35.02 36.16

36.30 37.10 35.36 36.18

36.53 36.08 36.46 37.16

36.63 36.91

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln23 19:06.65

33.45 37.49 38.3639.27

37.65 38.05 38.03 38.62

38.56 38.02 38.17 38.45

38.11 37.82 38.03 39.16

38.66 39.14 38.51 38.75

38.96 38.17 38.98 39.26

38.42 39.26 38.60 38.19

38.17 36.34

 
#83  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

CHMP1:18.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney3 1:11.04

33.81 37.23

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Adelaide5 1:11.63

32.67 38.96

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle18 1:15.15

33.26 41.89

 
#83  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

CHMP1:18.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney3 1:11.75

33.11 38.64

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Adelaide7 1:13.37

33.44 39.93

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle16 1:14.93

33.19 41.74

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila24 1:16.62

35.44 41.18

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy29 1:18.08

35.22 42.86

 
#84  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

CHMP1:18.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant7 1:10.22

32.06 38.16

 
#84  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

CHMP1:18.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant6 1:09.99

31.56 38.43

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian20 1:16.04

32.95 43.09

 
#85  Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

CHMP2:37.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin10 2:27.40

30.80 37.51 33.5745.52

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy11 2:29.31

32.11 40.50 34.7141.99

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana14 2:30.16

31.28 40.03 33.7945.06

CWAC-IL 14Brockmann, Alexia15 2:30.19

32.82 38.17 34.1245.08

CWAC-IL 14Wood, Claire17 2:33.87

32.16 39.34 34.9747.40

 
#85  Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

CHMP2:37.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin10 2:30.26

31.24 37.57 34.6746.78

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy12 2:32.23

32.12 40.57 36.0143.53

CWAC-IL 14Brockmann, Alexia13 2:32.36

32.40 39.79 34.8545.32

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana15 2:32.65

31.21 39.74 34.9446.76

CWAC-IL 14Wood, Claire16 2:33.67

31.66 40.55 35.0346.43

 
#87  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back

CHMP2:49.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Adelaide27 2:49.38

38.58 43.15 41.9445.71

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila34 2:53.93

42.24 43.95 41.4546.29



Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:15 AM  7/24/2023  Page 8
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Results
 
#88  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

CHMP2:50.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Page, William18 2:44.41

36.58 41.63 42.2543.95

 
#88  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

CHMP2:50.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Page, William18 2:42.46

37.95 41.61 40.1042.80

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax28 2:45.03

39.60 41.57 41.2042.66

 
#89  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

CHMP29.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin12 27.65

 
#89  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

CHMP29.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin10 27.90

CWAC-IL 14Brockmann, Alexia34 28.75

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse35 28.76

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa36 28.77

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley51 29.27

CWAC-IL 14Wood, Claire53 29.36

 
#90  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

CHMP27.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Daniel15 26.51

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan17 26.84

 
#90  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

CHMP27.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Daniel11 26.32

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan16 26.70

CWAC-IL 13Boeke, Ashton35 27.39

 
#91  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

CHMP30.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy2 28.61

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle7 29.22

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila8 29.78

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney13 30.02

 
#91  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

CHMP30.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy1 29.26

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle5 29.45

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila9 29.83

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney12 30.00

 
#92  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

CHMP30.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion25 30.01

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian26 30.02

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant31 30.29

 
#93  Girls 11-12 400 Meter Medley Relay

CHMP5:19.69

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL2 4:53.08

Kamara, Abrielle 12 Patkar, Ananya 12

Mulcrone, Delaney 12 Schrimpf, Adelaide 12

1:13.22 1:24.5438.85

33.90 1:11.48 30.29 1:03.84

BCWAC-IL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Fitzgerald, Kennedy 12 Xie, Katharine 11

De Llano, Camila 11 Chow, Mila 11

35.87 1:14.87 1:32.3042.68

33.36 1:14.18 29.88 1:04.97

 
#94  Boys 11-12 400 Meter Medley Relay

CHMP5:30.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL10 5:03.26

Wroble, Jax 12 Brown, Tavion 12

Robinson, Grant 12 Banini, Cristian 12

36.49 1:15.39 1:30.2740.30

31.82 1:10.66 31.11 1:06.94

BCWAC-IL16 5:20.23

Page, William 12 Ren, Drake 12

Hayes, Jackson 12 Merrick, Archer 12

36.88 1:17.38 1:31.4741.60

34.81 1:22.71 32.15 1:08.67

 
#95  Girls 13-14 400 Meter Medley Relay

CHMP4:56.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL6 4:33.93

Kaminski, Feagin 13 Cheng, Joy 13

Mingmuang, Briana 13 Brockmann, Alexia 14

33.13 1:08.10 1:18.3036.33

30.40 1:06.30 28.91 1:01.23

BCWAC-IL13 4:46.66

Del Aguila Solis, Penelope 14Arroyo, Mariposa 14

Fitzgerald, Kinsley 13 Massimino, Chayse 14

33.65 1:10.44 1:21.5437.51

32.67 1:11.60 29.37 1:03.08

 
#96  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Medley Relay

CHMP4:48.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

BCWAC-IL22 4:45.73

Merrick, Gamble 14 Boeke, Ashton 13

Cali, Charles 14 Routier, Lincoln 14

36.94 1:15.12 1:22.5438.01

30.40 1:05.76 29.63 1:02.31

ACWAC-IL--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2

Ivascu, Alexander 14 Arreola, Andrew 13

Scott, Daniel 13 Goncharko, Ivan 14

32.92 1:07.93 1:13.4534.02

28.78 1:02.80 27.57 58.68


